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Patrick Dehuff Date: 10/10/2023

Po Box 529 Member #: 00044001399

Easton, WA 98925-0529

DATE DESCRIPTION FEES CHARGES PAYMENTS BALANCE

5/12/2011 Quarterly Charge 06/11 $123.30 $123.30

6/11/2011 Late Fee $5.00 $128.30

7/7/2011 Payment $128.30 $0.00

8/12/2011 Quarterly Charge 09/11 $123.30 $123.30

9/11/2011 Late Fee $5.00 $128.30

11/12/2011 Quarterly Charge 12/11 $123.30 $251.60

11/18/2011 Payment $251.60 $0.00

2/12/2011 Quarterly Charge 03/12 $123.30 $123.30

2/21/2012 Payment $123.30 $0.00

5/12/2012 Quarterly Charge 06/12 $128.54 $128.54

6/4/2012 Payment $128.54 $0.00

8/12/2012 Quarterly Charge 09/12 $128.54 $128.54

9/10/2012 Payment $128.54 $0.00

11/12/2012 Quarterly Charge 12/12 $128.54 $128.54

12/7/2012 Payment $128.54 $0.00

2/12/2013 Quarterly Charge 03/13 $128.54 $128.54

3/11/2013 Late Fee $5.00 $133.54

3/15/2013 Payment $128.54 $5.00

5/12/2013 Quarterly Charge 06/13 $134.32 $139.32

6/11/2013 Late Fee $5.00 $144.32

6/20/2013 Payment $144.32 $0.00

6/25/2013 Payment $139.32 -$139.32

8/12/2013 Quarterly Charge 09/13 $134.32 -$5.00

11/12/2013 Quarterly Charge 12/13 $134.32 $129.32

12/2/2013 Payment $129.32 $0.00

2/1/2014 Worldmark Dues Increase Prorate 1.57 $1.57

2/12/2014 Quarterly Charge 03/14 $139.02 $140.59

3/11/2014 Late Fee $5.00 $145.59

4/3/2014 Payment $140.59 $5.00

5/12/2014 Quarterly Charge 06/14 $139.02 $144.02

6/2/2014 Payment $144.02 $0.00

8/12/2014 Quarterly Charge 09/14 $139.02 $139.02

9/4/2014 Payment $139.02 $0.00

11/12/2014 Quarterly Charge 12/14 $139.02 $139.02

12/11/2014 Late Fee $5.00 $144.02

1/5/2015 Payment $139.02 $5.00

WorldMark by Wyndham

WorldMark by Wyndham is a registered DBA of Wyndham Resort Development Corporation

(Formerly known as Trendwest Resorts, Inc.)

Dues Payment History

** 06/12 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $514.16 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $128.54 **

** 06/13 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $537.30 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $134.32 **

** 02/14 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $556.10 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $139.02 **
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1/5/2015 Worldmark Dues Increase Prorate $4.16 $9.16

2/12/2015 Quarterly Charge 03/15 $145.28 $154.44

3/11/2015 Late Fee $5.00 $159.44

4/3/2015 Payment $154.44 $5.00

5/12/2015 Quarterly Charge 06/15 $145.28 $150.28

6/11/2015 Late Fee $5.00 $155.28

7/11/2015 Interest Charge $1.12 $156.40

7/17/2015 Payment $150.28 $6.12

8/12/2015 Quarterly Charge 09/15 $145.28 $151.40

9/11/2015 Late Fee $5.00 $156.40

10/5/2015 Payment $151.40 $5.00

11/15/2015 Quarterly Charge 12/15 $145.28 $150.28

12/11/2015 Late Fee $5.00 $155.28

1/6/2016 Payment $150.28 $5.00

1/6/2016 Worldmark Dues Increase Prorate $4.84 $9.84

2/12/2016 Quarterly Charge 03/16 $152.54 $162.38

3/11/2016 Late Fee $5.00 $167.38

4/11/2016 Payment $167.38 $0.00

5/12/2016 Quarterly Charge 06/16 $152.54 $152.54

6/11/2016 Late Fee $5.00 $157.54

7/11/2016 Interest Charge $1.14 $158.68

7/21/2016 Payment $158.68 $0.00

8/12/2016 Quarterly Charge 09/16 $152.54 $152.54

9/6/2016 Payment $152.54 $0.00

11/12/2016 Quarterly Charge 12/16 $152.54 $152.54

12/11/2016 Late Fee $5.00 $157.54

1/9/2017 Payment $157.54 $0.00

1/9/2017 Worldmark Dues Increase Prorate $5.08 $5.08

2/12/2017 Quarterly Charge 03/17 $160.17 $165.25

3/6/2017 Payment $165.27 -$0.02

5/12/2017 Quarterly Charge 06/17 $160.17 $160.15

6/11/2017 Late Fee $5.00 $165.15

7/3/2017 Payment $160.17 $4.98

8/12/2017 Quarterly Charge 09/17 $160.17 $165.15

9/6/2017 Payment $165.17 -$0.02

11/12/2017 Quarterly Charge 12/17 $160.17 $160.15

12/11/2017 Late Fee $5.00 $165.15

1/1/2018 Worldmark Dues Increase Prorate $5.34 $170.49

1/11/2018 Interest Charge $1.20 $171.69

2/7/2018 Payment $160.17 $11.52

2/12/2018 Quarterly Charge 03/18 $168.17 $179.69

3/7/2018 Payment $166.37 $13.32

3/11/2018 Late Fee $5.00 $18.32

5/11/2018 Payment $18.32 $0.00

5/12/2018 Quarterly Charge 06/18 $168.17 $168.17

6/1/2018 Payment $168.17 $0.00

8/12/2018 Quarterly Charge 09/18 $168.17 $168.17

9/11/2018 Late Fee $5.00 $173.17

10/11/2018 Interest Charge $1.26 $174.43

11/5/2018 Payment $173.17 $1.26

11/12/2018 Quarterly Charge 12/18 $168.17 $169.43

12/11/2018 Late Fee $5.00 $174.43

1/1/2019 Worldmark Dues Increase Prorate $5.62 $180.05

1/11/2019 Interest Charge $1.27 $181.32

2/11/2019 Interest Charge $1.27 $182.59

** 01/15 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $581.12 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $145.28 **

** 01/16 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $610.18 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $152.54 **

** 01/17 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $640.68 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $160.17 **

** 01/18 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $672.70 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $168.17 **

** 01/19 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $706.33 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $176.58 **
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2/12/2019 Quarterly Charge 03/19 $176.58 $359.17

2/13/2019 Payment $174.43 $184.74

2/14/2019 Payment $176.97 $7.77

3/11/2019 Late Fee $5.00 $12.77

4/18/2019 Payment $12.77 $0.00

5/12/2019 Quarterly Charge 06/19 $176.58 $176.58

6/1/2019 Payment $176.58 $0.00

8/12/2019 Quarterly Charge 09/19 $176.58 $176.58

9/1/2019 Payment $176.58 $0.00

11/12/2019 Quarterly Charge 12/19 $176.58 $176.58

12/1/2019 Payment $176.58 $0.00

1/1/2020 Worldmark Dues Increase Prorate $5.88 $5.88

2/12/2020 Quarterly Charge 03/20 $185.41 $191.29

3/1/2020 Payment $191.29 $0.00

5/12/2020 Quarterly Charge 06/20 $185.41 $185.41

6/1/2020 Payment $185.41 $0.00

8/12/2020 Quarterly Charge 09/20 $185.41 $185.41

9/1/2020 Payment $185.41 $0.00

11/12/2020 Quarterly Charge 12/20 $185.41 $185.41

12/1/2020 Payment $185.41 $0.00

1/1/2021 Worldmark Dues Increase Prorate $4.94 $4.94

2/12/2021 Quarterly Charge 03/21 $192.82 $197.76

3/1/2021 Payment $197.76 $0.00

5/12/2021 Quarterly Charge 06/21 $192.82 $192.82

6/1/2021 Payment $192.82 $0.00

DATE AMOUNT DUE

12/1/2021 $0.00

3/1/2022 $0.00

6/1/2022 $0.00

9/1/2022 $0.00

PAST DUE AMOUNT

$0.00

CURRENT AMOUNT DUE

$0.00

** QUARTERLY DUES **

** 01/20 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $741.65 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $185.41 **

** 01/21 ANNUAL DUES INCREASE $771.31 - NEW QUARTERLY DUES $192.82 **

** TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP COMPLETE **


